Acoustically Transparent Front Projection Materials Comparison
Screen Material Name AcousticPro1080P3  AcousticPro UHD CineGrey 3D® AT
Product Picture
Description
The AcousticPro1080P3 is
the ultimate acoustically sound
trasnparent front projection
material.

Suppo
rt	bar
length
N.W.
(KGS)
G.W.
(KGS)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
AR80H-ATD4 80 16:9 1792 1772 10 28 1017 997 837
AR90H-ATD4 90 16:9 2013 1993 10 28 1142 1122 962
AR100H-ATD4 100 16:9 2235 2215 10 28 1266 1246 1086
AR110H-ATD4 110 16:9 2456 2436 10 28 1391 1371 1211 13,84 16,92 1610 300 170
AR120H-ATD4 120 16:9 2678 2658 10 28 1515 1495 1335
AR125H-ATD4 125 16:9 2788 2768 10 28 1578 1558 1398 16,48 20,00 1820 295 180
AR135H-ATD4 135 16:9 3010 2990 10 28 1702 1682 1522 16,02 20,36 1925 380 170
AR145H-ATD4 145 16:9 3231 3211 10 28 1827 1807 1647
AR150H-ATD4 150 16:9 3342 3322 10 28 1889 1869 1709 18,10 22,78 2110 380 174
Unit:	inch
Model
Screen
Diag.